SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).

1259-1260/2015

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

KARAM SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 13/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

All the four common respondents in both the matters herein

are yet to be served. The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to

take fresh steps to effect service.

List again on 21.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija Date: 2015.05.18 12:32:42 IST

ITEM NO.86

Reason:

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIB

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).

1259-1260/2015

KARAM SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010240542014/truecopy/order-9.pdf

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

```
(with office report)
```

Date : 13/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

All the four common respondents in both the matters herein

are yet to be served.

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to

take fresh steps to effect service.

List again on 21.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija Date: 2015.05.18 12:32:42 IST Reason: