

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s).
1259-1260/2015

KARAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/11/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anant K. Vatsya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has already filed the counter affidavit.

Service report qua respondent Nos.2 to 4 is still
awaited.

List again on 19.1.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar