S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s).

1259-1260/2015

KARAM SINGH

www.ecourtsindia.com

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. (with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv. Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following $\,$ O R D E R $\,$

Despite last opportunity having been granted, fresh steps

for service of respondent Nos.2 to 4 have not been taken nor

the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present today.

As such, the matter be processed for listing before the

Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by SONALI SAUND Date: 2016.07.18 17:24:17 IST

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com